
ID Task
Mode

WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 BTC1 BTC 1005 days Mon 19/06/23 Thu 19/03/26
2 BTC1.1 Earth Fill Work 960 days Mon 19/06/23 Mon 02/02/26

3 BTC1.1.1 Clearing 675 days Mon 19/06/23 Wed 23/04/25

4 BTC1.1.1.1 Main Road Phase I 320 days Mon 19/06/23 Fri 03/05/24

5 BTC1.1.1.2 Main Road Phase II 240 days Sat 04/05/24 Sun 29/12/24

6 BTC1.1.1.3 Land Phase I 340 days Thu 03/08/23 Sun 07/07/24

7 BTC1.1.1.4 Land Phase II 310 days Tue 18/06/24 Wed 23/04/25

8 BTC1.1.2 Dewatering 674 days Tue 04/07/23 Wed 07/05/25

9 BTC1.1.2.1 Dewatering Main Rd. Phse I 320 days Tue 04/07/23 Sat 18/05/24

10 BTC1.1.2.2 Dewatering Main Rd. Phase II 240 days Sat 18/05/24 Sun 12/01/25

11 BTC1.1.2.3 Dewatering Land Phase I 340 days Thu 17/08/23 Sun 21/07/24

12 BTC1.1.2.4 Dewatering Land Phase II 310 days Tue 02/07/24 Wed 07/05/25

13 BTC1.1.3 Earth Fill 940 days Mon 19/06/23 Tue 13/01/26

14 BTC1.1.3.1 Main Road Phase I 340 days Mon 19/06/23 Thu 23/05/24

15 BTC1.1.3.2 Main Road Phase II 365 days Sat 08/06/24 Sat 07/06/25

16 BTC1.1.3.3 Soil Fill Substation 60 days Sun 17/09/23 Wed 15/11/23

17 BTC1.1.3.4 Soil Fill WWT 90 days Thu 16/11/23 Tue 13/02/24

18 BTC1.1.3.5 Land Fill Phase I 310 days Fri 24/05/24 Sat 29/03/25

19 BTC1.1.3.6 Land Fill Phase II 290 days Sun 30/03/25 Tue 13/01/26

20 BTC1.1.4 Anti-flood Embankment   

(คนัดนิป้องกนันํÊาท่วม)

390 days Fri 05/01/24 Tue 28/01/25

21 BTC1.1.4.1 Anti Flood Embankment 

Phase I

180 days Fri 05/01/24 Tue 02/07/24

22 BTC1.1.4.2 Anti Flood Embankment 

Phase II

210 days Wed 03/07/24 Tue 28/01/25

23 BTC1.1.5  Channel & Sedimentation 

(ชักร่องนํÊา และ ขุดบ่อ

ตกตะกอน (มาตรการ EIA))

210 days Fri 05/01/24 Thu 01/08/24

24 BTC1.1.5.1 Channel & Sedimentation 

Phase I

90 days Fri 05/01/24 Wed 03/04/24

25 BTC1.1.5.2 Channel & Sedimentation 

Phase II

120 days Thu 04/04/24 Thu 01/08/24
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26 BTC1.1.6 Street Scape (ปลูกพืชคลุมดนิ 

และต้นไม้ยืนต้น (มาตรการ 

EIA))

400 days Mon 30/12/24 Mon 02/02/26

27 BTC1.1.6.1 Street Scape For EIA Phase I250 days Mon 30/12/24 Fri 05/09/25

28 BTC1.1.6.2 Street Scape For EIA Phase II150 days Sat 06/09/25 Mon 02/02/26

29 BTC1.1.7 Rainy Sump (บ่อหน่วงนํÊาฝน) 560 days Wed 24/04/24 Tue 04/11/25

30 BTC1.1.7.1 Rainy Sump Phase I 280 days Wed 24/04/24 Tue 28/01/25

31 BTC1.1.7.2 Rainy Sump Phase II 280 days Wed 29/01/25 Tue 04/11/25

32 BTC1.1.8 Pump Station (สถานีสูบนํÊา) 350 days Tue 18/02/25 Mon 02/02/26

33 BTC1.1.8.1 Pump Station Phase I 90 days Tue 18/02/25 Sun 18/05/25

34 BTC1.1.8.2 Pump Station Phase II 90 days Wed 05/11/25 Mon 02/02/26

35 BTC1.2 Road and Drainage 580 days Sat 04/05/24 Thu 04/12/25

36 BTC1.2.1 Exisngting Soil Compaction 173 days Mon 03/06/24 Fri 22/11/24

37 BTC1.2.1.1 Existing Soil Compaction 

Phase I

98 days Mon 03/06/24 Sun 08/09/24

38 BTC1.2.1.2 Existing Soil Compaction 

Phase II

75 days Mon 09/09/24 Fri 22/11/24

39 BTC1.2.2 Selected Material Fill and 

Compaction

185 days Fri 02/08/24 Sun 02/02/25

40 BTC1.2.2.1 Selected Material Fill and 

Compaction Phase I

65 days Fri 02/08/24 Sat 05/10/24

41 BTC1.2.2.2 Selected Material Fill and 

Compaction Phase II

120 days Sun 06/10/24 Sun 02/02/25

42 BTC1.2.3 Subbase Fill and Compaction 200 days Tue 01/10/24 Fri 18/04/25

43 BTC1.2.3.1 Subbase Fill and 

Compaction Phase I

80 days Tue 01/10/24 Thu 19/12/24

44 BTC1.2.3.2 Subbase Fill and 

Compaction Phase II

120 days Fri 20/12/24 Fri 18/04/25

45 BTC1.2.4 Crushed Rock Fill and 

Compaction

210 days Sat 30/11/24 Fri 27/06/25
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46 BTC1.2.4.1 Crushed Rock Fill and Compaction 

Phase I

120 days Sat 30/11/24 Sat 29/03/25

47 BTC1.2.4.2 Crushed Rock Fill and Compaction 

Phase II

90 days Sun 30/03/25 Fri 27/06/25

48 BTC1.2.5 Asphaltic Surface Finishing 95 days Wed 29/01/25 Sat 03/05/25

49 BTC1.2.5.1 Asphaltic Surface Finishing Phase I 50 days Wed 29/01/25 Wed 19/03/25

50 BTC1.2.5.2 Asphaltic Surface Finishing Phase II 45 days Thu 20/03/25 Sat 03/05/25

51 BTC1.2.6 U Gutter 460 days Sun 01/09/24 Thu 04/12/25

52 BTC1.2.6.1 U gutter Phase I 240 days Sun 01/09/24 Mon 28/04/25

53 BTC1.2.6.2 U gutter Phase II 220 days Tue 29/04/25 Thu 04/12/25

54 BTC1.2.7 Box Culvert (จุดขา้มลาํราง

สาธารณะ 13 จุด)

280 days Sat 04/05/24 Fri 07/02/25

55 BTC1.2.7.1 Box Culvert Phase I 280 days Sat 04/05/24 Fri 07/02/25

56 BTC1.2.7.2 Box Culvert Phase II 180 days Sat 10/08/24 Wed 05/02/25

57 BTC1.3 WWT Plant 577 days Sat 24/02/24 Mon 22/09/25

58 BTC1.3.1 WWT Plant STR 577 days Sat 24/02/24 Mon 22/09/25

59 BTC1.3.1.1 structure 577 days Sat 24/02/24 Mon 22/09/25

60 BTC1.3.2 WWT Plant AR 386 days Thu 22/08/24 Thu 11/09/25

61 BTC1.3.2.1 AR 386 days Thu 22/08/24 Thu 11/09/25

62 BTC1.4 Water Supply Tank & Tower 

(ถังเกบ็นํÊาประปาและถังสูง)

558 days Sat 24/02/24 Wed 03/09/25

63 BTC1.4.1 Water Supply Tank  (ถงัเก็บ

นํÊ าประปา)

558 days Sat 24/02/24 Wed 03/09/25

64 BTC1.4.2 Water Supply Tower (ถงัสูง) 196 days Fri 24/05/24 Thu 05/12/24

65 BTC1.5 IEAT Building อาคารสํานักงาน 

(กนอ)

633 days Fri 05/01/24 Sun 28/09/25

66 BTC1.5.1 Design IEAT Building 124 days Fri 05/01/24 Tue 07/05/24

67 BTC1.5.2 Construction IEAT Building 403 days Thu 22/08/24 Sun 28/09/25

68 BTC1.6 Main Gate (ป้ายและซุ้มทางเข้า) 506 days Fri 05/01/24 Sat 24/05/25

69 BTC1.6.1 Design Main Gate 124 days Fri 05/01/24 Tue 07/05/24

70 BTC1.6.2 Construction Main Gate 186 days Wed 20/11/24 Sat 24/05/25

71 BTC1.7 Pipe System (ระบบท่อ) 372 days Thu 31/10/24 Thu 06/11/25
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72 BTC1.7.1 Main Water Supply Pipe (ท่อ

นํÊ าประปาหลกั จากผูผ้ลิต 

(IWRM))

360 days Thu 31/10/24 Sat 25/10/25

75 BTC1.7.2 Water Supply Pipe & Fire 

Hydrant (ท่อนํÊ าประปา + หวั

จ่ายนํÊ าดบัเพลิง)

372 days Thu 31/10/24 Thu 06/11/25

76 BTC1.7.3 Sewerage System (ท่อรวบรวม

นํÊ าเสีย)

372 days Thu 31/10/24 Thu 06/11/25

77 BTC1.7.4 Plant Watering System (ท่อนํÊ า

รดนํÊ าตน้ไม)้

372 days Thu 31/10/24 Thu 06/11/25

78 BTC1.7.5 Secondary Water System (ท่อ

นํÊ าเกรด 2)

372 days Thu 31/10/24 Thu 06/11/25

79 BTC1.8 Electrical System 186 days Mon 30/12/24 Thu 03/07/25

80 BTC1.8.1 Street Light 186 days Mon 30/12/24 Thu 03/07/25

81 BTC1.8.2 CCTV 186 days Mon 30/12/24 Thu 03/07/25

82 BTC1.8.3 Public Address 186 days Mon 30/12/24 Thu 03/07/25

83 BTC1.8.4 Communication 186 days Mon 30/12/24 Thu 03/07/25

84 BTC1.9 Land Scape 471 days Sat 30/11/24 Sun 15/03/26

85 BTC1.9.1 Footpath 450 days Sat 30/11/24 Sun 22/02/26

86 BTC1.9.2 Bycicle Path 465 days Sat 30/11/24 Mon 09/03/26

87 BTC1.9.3 Land Scape 470 days Sun 01/12/24 Sun 15/03/26
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